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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      6725  Mateya Kaduc                  12  Cashton                       25:03.0  8:04 
      2    1 6756  Mallory Miess                 11  Riverdale                     25:23.0  8:11 
      3    2 6760  Melanie Williamson            10  Riverdale                     26:18.4  8:29 
      4      6737  Sadie Venner                  11  De Soto                       27:16.5  8:47 
      5    3 6752  Cayley Carter                 11  Riverdale                     29:12.9  9:25 
      6      6727  Aubrey Peterson               12  Cashton                       29:25.1  9:29 
      7      6734  Peyton Sprosty                 9  De Soto                       29:58.3  9:39 
      8      6736  Elise Venner                  12  De Soto                       30:14.6  9:45 
      9    4 6753  Megan Kruel                   11  Riverdale                     32:05.4 10:20 
     10    5 6754  Riley Leith                   11  Riverdale                     32:17.1 10:24 
     11      6774  Livian Starkey                12  Seneca                        32:54.8 10:36 
     9/28/2024 12:54PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 70° F
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Riverdale                                   (29:03.4  145:16.8 6:54.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Mallory Miess             11 25:23.0
       2      2  Melanie Williamson        10 26:18.4
       3      3  Cayley Carter             11 29:12.9
       4      4  Megan Kruel               11 32:05.4
       5      5  Riley Leith               11 32:17.1
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1      6750  Lexi Bomkamp              7  Riverdale                           12:14.7  8:10 
      2    1 6713  Leo Wallace               7  Brookwood                           12:34.5  8:23 
      3      6759  Hadlee Wilkinson          6  Riverdale                           13:09.7  8:47 
      4      6735  Isabelle Tauscher         8  De Soto                             13:32.4  9:02 
      5    2 6770  Millie Dahlberg           8  Seneca                              13:50.4  9:14 
      6      6733  Maci Krause               8  De Soto                             14:15.3  9:31 
      7    3 6712  Yoselin Silva             8  Brookwood                           14:26.9  9:38 
      8      6758  Rose Schramm              7  Riverdale                           14:46.3  9:51 
      9      6755  Olivea Matthews           6  Riverdale                           14:58.1  9:59 
     10      6738  Simone Wagner             7  De Soto                             15:31.1 10:21 
     11    4 6711  Adeline Doll              7  Brookwood                           16:17.7 10:52 
     12    5 6772  Karis Legge               6  Seneca                              16:21.0 10:54 
     13    6 6769  Rose Caya                 6  Seneca                              16:59.8 11:20 
     14    7 6714  Emma Wiedmeyer            7  Brookwood                           17:01.8 11:22 
     15    8 6771  Harper Joy                8  Seneca                              18:23.2 12:16 
     16    9 6715  Lily Wiedmeyer            6  Brookwood                           19:00.7 12:41 
     17   10 6773  Taryn Lorenz              8  Seneca                              21:03.8 14:03 
     18      6732  Brooklyn Hooverson        6  De Soto                             21:04.0 14:03 
     9/28/2024 12:54PM
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       1.    24  Brookwood                                   (15:52.4  79:21.6 6:26.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Leo Wallace                7 12:34.5
       2      3  Yoselin Silva              8 14:26.9
       3      4  Adeline Doll               7 16:17.7
       4      7  Emma Wiedmeyer             7 17:01.8
       5      9  Lily Wiedmeyer             6 19:00.7

       2.    31  Seneca                                      (17:19.7  86:38.2 7:13.4)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Millie Dahlberg            8 13:50.4
       2      5  Karis Legge                6 16:21.0
       3      6  Rose Caya                  6 16:59.8
       4      8  Harper Joy                 8 18:23.2
       5     10  Taryn Lorenz               8 21:03.8


